Eddington Boulevard Realignment Survey

Q1 On a scale of 1 to 10, how would you
describe the current situation you
experience in exiting Eddington Boulevard
onto Rochester Road. (If you do not use
Eddington Blvd., please choose N/A.)

Answered: 97 Skipped: 0

(no label)
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1- 2 8 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 - Very N/A Total
Relatively challenging;
easy; no long waits;
waiting take some
unsafe risks
(no 6.19% 8.25% | 4.12% 3.09% @ 9.28% 6.19% @ 8.25% 15.46% 11.34% 24.74% 3.09%
label) 6 8 4 3 9 6 8 15 11 24 3 97

1/6

Weighted
Average

6.83



Eddington Boulevard Realignment Survey

Q2 Do you avoid the Eddington
Boulevard/Rochester Road intersection and
choose an alternate road due to safety
concerns and long delays?

Answered: 96 Skipped: 1

Yes

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 56.25%
No 43.75%

Total
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100

54

42

96



Eddington Boulevard Realignment Survey

Q3 On a scale of 1 to 10, how important is a

traffic light at a realigned

Drexelgate/Eddington to you?

(no label)
0 1
1 - Not 2 3
Important
(no 18.56% | 3.09% @ 4.12%
label) 18 3 4

Answered: 97 Skipped: 0

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 - Total
Important
5.15% 7.22% 3.09% 3.09% 8.25% 11.34% 36.08%
5 7 3 3 8 11 35 97
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Weighted
Average

6.63



Eddington Boulevard Realignment Survey

Q4 When looking at the future development
of the 28-acre parcel, please rank from 1 to
7 in order of importance the following
considerations:

Answered: 89 Skipped: 8

Setback
distance fro...

Quality of
design

Installing a
traffic signal

Cohesiveness
of the overa...

Density of
development

Hours of
operation

Location of
Eddington Fa...

Preservation
of the berm...

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 2 3 4 5
Setback distance from residential 14.12% 18.82% 17.65% 10.59% 15.29%
12 16 15 9 13
Quality of design 9.30% 15.12% 10.47% | 24.42% 18.60%
8 13 9 21 16
Installing a traffic signal 29.58% 8.45% 5.63% 4.23% 18.31%
21 6 4 3 13
Cohesiveness of the overall development versus a piecemeal 20.24% 10.71% 20.24% 11.90% 14.29%
approach 17 9 17 10 12
Density of development 10.53% 10.53% 15.79% | 26.32% 17.11%
8 8 12 20 13
Hours of operation 9.09% 12.12% 13.64% 16.67% 16.67%
6 8 9 11 11
Location of Eddington Farms identification signage 8.20% 14.75% 9.84% 8.20% 4.92%
5 9 6 5 3
Preservation of the berm between the homes and the 15.58% 23.38% 18.18% 9.09% 6.49%
development 12 18 14 7 5

10

6

15.29%
13

16.28%
14

12.68%

10.71%
9

10.53%
8

18.18%
12

22.95%
14

9.09%
7

8.24%

5.81%

21.13%
15

11.90%
10

9.21%
7

13.64%
9

31.15%
19

18.18%
14

Total

85

86

71

84

76

66

61

77



Eddington Boulevard Realignment Survey

Q5 Is Eddington Boulevard your primary
road to enter and leave your neighborhood?

Answered: 97 Skipped: 0

No

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 73.20%
No 26.80%
Total
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100

71

26

97



Answer Choices

Name:

Last Name:

Address:

Address 2:

City/Town:

State:

ZIP:

Country:

Email Address:

Phone Number:

Eddington Boulevard Realignment Survey

Q6 Please provide the following

information:

Answered: 97 Skipped: 0

6/6

Responses

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

97

97



